
28. Cross&Quer  am  30.06.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 7 Fortunato, Marco Turboschnecken M 3582 1 3 4 : 5 7 
2 3 Seyfried, Felix LG Lüdenscheid MJ U2000 1 3 6 : 0 0 
3 32 Weindorf, Matthias LG Halver-Schalksmühle M 3579 2 3 8 : 5 7 
4 23 Rouge, Stefan RC-Lüdenscheid M 4569 1 3 9 : 5 3 
5 24 Langefeld, Lars M 4076 1 4 2 : 2 2 
6 11 Brendel, Sebastian M 3087 1 4 3 : 0 1 
7 37 Donner, André TuS Breckerfeld M 4572 2 4 3 : 0 4 
8 20 Iserhardt, Manuel TuS Oberbrügge 1870 e.V. M 3085 2 4 3 : 1 0 
9 31 Wienecke, Mario M 4570 3 4 4 : 3 1 

10 21 Rosemann, Kerstin W 5066 1 4 4 : 4 5 
11 19 Steinhauer, Ulrich Sprintis Plettenberg M 6553 1 4 5 : 2 6 
12 34 Kotz, Peter M 4569 4 4 5 : 3 7 
13 43 Papert, Guido M 4569 5 4 6 : 4 2 
14 4 Werkmeister, Erik Marathonclub Menden MJ U1801 1 4 6 : 4 5 
15 40 Garbe, Markus TuS Breckerfeld M 4572 6 4 6 : 4 7 T2
16 16 Hensberg, Heike W 5068 2 4 7 : 1 6 
17 12 Walter, Sven M 4572 7 4 7 : 1 9 
18 29 Schlütter, Tim Team Löwe M 5560 1 4 7 : 3 1 
19 15 Wache, Bärbel TuS Borkum W 5559 1 4 7 : 4 9 
20 53 Beer-Gärtner, Birgit W 5066 3 4 8 : 0 6 
21 30 Gang, Walter Turboschnecken M 5560 2 4 9 : 2 3 
22 47 Ulrich, Heiko M 4075 2 4 9 : 2 4 
23 60 Rüdiger, Alisa TuS Oberbrügge 1870 e.V. W HK90 1 4 9 : 2 6 
24 1 Niedermeier, Sascha M 4077 3 5 0 : 0 4 
25 10 Schulte, Gudrun TSG Valbert 1894 W 6054 1 5 0 : 2 5 
26 55 Kemper, Patrick M 3086 3 5 0 : 2 6 T5
27 50 Knöller, Andreas M 4571 8 5 0 : 5 8 
28 5 Diener, Inna TuS Oberbrügge 1870 e.V. W 3084 1 5 1 : 0 2 
29 18 Rickert, Kathrin M 3581 3 5 1 : 0 5 T1
30 14 Cisnik, Dieter M 5559 3 5 1 : 2 6 
31 58 Dumke, Arno M 5560 4 5 1 : 4 5 
32 41 Seyfried, Peter TuS Oberbrügge 1870 e.V. M 5562 5 5 2 : 0 8 T4
33 28 Vesper, Carmen Team Löwe W 5563 2 5 3 : 2 4 
34 46 Grote, Nele WJ U1801 1 5 3 : 2 6 
35 9 Bialuschewski, Christa W 6054 2 5 3 : 3 7 
36 45 Depping, Siegfried-Georg FV Telefonseelsorge Hagen-M M 5561 6 5 3 : 5 3 
37 48 Beier, Thomas TSG Wehberg M 6552 2 5 4 : 4 7 
38 13 Stahlschmidt, Nina Turboschnecken W 3582 1 5 5 : 2 2 
39 35 Fahnemann, Pia TV Wickede WJ U1801 2 5 6 : 5 0 T3
40 27 Ruppert, Peter M 6054 1 5 7 : 0 2 
41 8 Hunger, Marnie W 3581 2 5 7 : 1 3 
42 52 Schulz, Michael M 5068 1 5 7 : 2 4 
43 26 Colombo, Petra W 4573 1 5 7 : 4 2 
44 39 Paschek, Jürgen LGHS M 7045 1 5 8 : 4 3 
45 2 Roß, Martina TuS Friesen W 5064 4 5 9 : 0 1 
46 36 Fahnemann, Klaus M 5066 2 1 : 0 0 : 2 9 T3
47 44 Vogt, Thomas Walker22 1 1 : 0 3 : 3 2 
48 17 Besler, Karl-Heinz TuS Breckerfeld M 6550 3 1 : 0 3 : 4 9 T2
49 49 Traugott, Bitzer LSV Halver M 5067 3 1 : 0 4 : 0 8 
50 54 Voit, Ann-Katrin W 3084 2 1 : 0 8 : 0 3 T5
51 38 Matton, Dieter TuS Oberbrügge 1870 e.V. Walker22 2 1 : 0 9 : 1 6 
52 25 Konarski, Michaela W 4573 2 1 : 1 2 : 3 0 
53 56 Högger, Celina TuS Oberbrügge 1870 e.V. CQWW22 1 1 : 2 0 : 2 0 
54 6 Seidel, Daniel TuS Oberbrügge 1870 e.V. Walker22 3 1 : 2 0 : 2 2 
55 57 Högger, Nicole TuS Oberbrügge 1870 e.V. CQWW22 2 1 : 2 0 : 5 0 
56 59 Tewes, Ulrich Walker22 4 1 : 2 0 : 5 1 
57 51 Scharenberg, Kristina Vfl Fröndenberg CQWW22 3 1 : 2 2 : 3 5 
58 22 Penz, Manfred M 6549 4 1 : 3 0 : 5 5 
59 42 Waimann, Edda CQWW22 4 1 : 3 1 : 5 4 
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28. Cross&Quer  am  30.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 7 Fortunato, Marco Turboschnecken M 3582 1 3 4 : 5 7 
2 3 Seyfried, Felix LG Lüdenscheid MJ U2000 1 3 6 : 0 0 
3 32 Weindorf, Matthias LG Halver-Schalksmühle M 3579 2 3 8 : 5 7 
4 23 Rouge, Stefan RC-Lüdenscheid M 4569 1 3 9 : 5 3 
5 24 Langefeld, Lars M 4076 1 4 2 : 2 2 
6 11 Brendel, Sebastian M 3087 1 4 3 : 0 1 
7 37 Donner, André TuS Breckerfeld M 4572 2 4 3 : 0 4 
8 20 Iserhardt, Manuel TuS Oberbrügge 1870 e.V. M 3085 2 4 3 : 1 0 
9 31 Wienecke, Mario M 4570 3 4 4 : 3 1 

10 19 Steinhauer, Ulrich Sprintis Plettenberg M 6553 1 4 5 : 2 6 
11 34 Kotz, Peter M 4569 4 4 5 : 3 7 
12 43 Papert, Guido M 4569 5 4 6 : 4 2 
13 4 Werkmeister, Erik Marathonclub Menden MJ U1801 1 4 6 : 4 5 
14 40 Garbe, Markus TuS Breckerfeld M 4572 6 4 6 : 4 7 T2
15 12 Walter, Sven M 4572 7 4 7 : 1 9 
16 29 Schlütter, Tim Team Löwe M 5560 1 4 7 : 3 1 
17 30 Gang, Walter Turboschnecken M 5560 2 4 9 : 2 3 
18 47 Ulrich, Heiko M 4075 2 4 9 : 2 4 
19 1 Niedermeier, Sascha M 4077 3 5 0 : 0 4 
20 55 Kemper, Patrick M 3086 3 5 0 : 2 6 T5
21 50 Knöller, Andreas M 4571 8 5 0 : 5 8 
22 18 Rickert, Kathrin M 3581 3 5 1 : 0 5 T1
23 14 Cisnik, Dieter M 5559 3 5 1 : 2 6 
24 58 Dumke, Arno M 5560 4 5 1 : 4 5 
25 41 Seyfried, Peter TuS Oberbrügge 1870 e.V. M 5562 5 5 2 : 0 8 T4
26 45 Depping, Siegfried-Georg FV Telefonseelsorge Hagen-M M 5561 6 5 3 : 5 3 
27 48 Beier, Thomas TSG Wehberg M 6552 2 5 4 : 4 7 
28 27 Ruppert, Peter M 6054 1 5 7 : 0 2 
29 52 Schulz, Michael M 5068 1 5 7 : 2 4 
30 39 Paschek, Jürgen LGHS M 7045 1 5 8 : 4 3 
31 36 Fahnemann, Klaus M 5066 2 1 : 0 0 : 2 9 T3
32 44 Vogt, Thomas Walker22 1 1 : 0 3 : 3 2 
33 17 Besler, Karl-Heinz TuS Breckerfeld M 6550 3 1 : 0 3 : 4 9 T2
34 49 Traugott, Bitzer LSV Halver M 5067 3 1 : 0 4 : 0 8 
35 38 Matton, Dieter TuS Oberbrügge 1870 e.V. Walker22 2 1 : 0 9 : 1 6 
36 6 Seidel, Daniel TuS Oberbrügge 1870 e.V. Walker22 3 1 : 2 0 : 2 2 
37 59 Tewes, Ulrich Walker22 4 1 : 2 0 : 5 1 
38 22 Penz, Manfred M 6549 4 1 : 3 0 : 5 5 

28. Cross&Quer  am  30.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 21 Rosemann, Kerstin W 5066 1 4 4 : 4 5 
2 16 Hensberg, Heike W 5068 2 4 7 : 1 6 
3 15 Wache, Bärbel TuS Borkum W 5559 1 4 7 : 4 9 
4 53 Beer-Gärtner, Birgit W 5066 3 4 8 : 0 6 
5 60 Rüdiger, Alisa TuS Oberbrügge 1870 e.V. W HK90 1 4 9 : 2 6 
6 10 Schulte, Gudrun TSG Valbert 1894 W 6054 1 5 0 : 2 5 
7 5 Diener, Inna TuS Oberbrügge 1870 e.V. W 3084 1 5 1 : 0 2 
8 28 Vesper, Carmen Team Löwe W 5563 2 5 3 : 2 4 
9 46 Grote, Nele WJ U1801 1 5 3 : 2 6 

10 9 Bialuschewski, Christa W 6054 2 5 3 : 3 7 
11 13 Stahlschmidt, Nina Turboschnecken W 3582 1 5 5 : 2 2 
12 35 Fahnemann, Pia TV Wickede WJ U1801 2 5 6 : 5 0 T3
13 8 Hunger, Marnie W 3581 2 5 7 : 1 3 
14 26 Colombo, Petra W 4573 1 5 7 : 4 2 
15 2 Roß, Martina TuS Friesen W 5064 4 5 9 : 0 1 
16 54 Voit, Ann-Katrin W 3084 2 1 : 0 8 : 0 3 T5
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28. Cross&Quer  am  30.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

17 25 Konarski, Michaela W 4573 2 1 : 1 2 : 3 0 
18 56 Högger, Celina TuS Oberbrügge 1870 e.V. CQWW22 1 1 : 2 0 : 2 0 
19 57 Högger, Nicole TuS Oberbrügge 1870 e.V. CQWW22 2 1 : 2 0 : 5 0 
20 51 Scharenberg, Kristina Vfl Fröndenberg CQWW22 3 1 : 2 2 : 3 5 
21 42 Waimann, Edda CQWW22 4 1 : 3 1 : 5 4 

28. Cross&Quer  am  30.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 4 Werkmeister, Erik Marathonclub Menden MJ U1801 1 4 6 : 4 5 

28. Cross&Quer  am  30.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 46 Grote, Nele WJ U1801 1 5 3 : 2 6 
2 35 Fahnemann, Pia TV Wickede WJ U1801 2 5 6 : 5 0 T3

28. Cross&Quer  am  30.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 3 Seyfried, Felix LG Lüdenscheid MJ U2000 1 3 6 : 0 0 

28. Cross&Quer  am  30.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 60 Rüdiger, Alisa TuS Oberbrügge 1870 e.V. W HK90 1 4 9 : 2 6 

28. Cross&Quer  am  30.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 11 Brendel, Sebastian M 3087 1 4 3 : 0 1 
2 20 Iserhardt, Manuel TuS Oberbrügge 1870 e.V. M 3085 2 4 3 : 1 0 
3 55 Kemper, Patrick M 3086 3 5 0 : 2 6 T5

28. Cross&Quer  am  30.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 5 Diener, Inna TuS Oberbrügge 1870 e.V. W 3084 1 5 1 : 0 2 
2 54 Voit, Ann-Katrin W 3084 2 1 : 0 8 : 0 3 T5
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28. Cross&Quer  am  30.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 7 Fortunato, Marco Turboschnecken M 3582 1 3 4 : 5 7 
2 32 Weindorf, Matthias LG Halver-Schalksmühle M 3579 2 3 8 : 5 7 
3 18 Rickert, Kathrin M 3581 3 5 1 : 0 5 T1

28. Cross&Quer  am  30.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 13 Stahlschmidt, Nina Turboschnecken W 3582 1 5 5 : 2 2 
2 8 Hunger, Marnie W 3581 2 5 7 : 1 3 

28. Cross&Quer  am  30.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 24 Langefeld, Lars M 4076 1 4 2 : 2 2 
2 47 Ulrich, Heiko M 4075 2 4 9 : 2 4 
3 1 Niedermeier, Sascha M 4077 3 5 0 : 0 4 

28. Cross&Quer  am  30.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 23 Rouge, Stefan RC-Lüdenscheid M 4569 1 3 9 : 5 3 
2 37 Donner, André TuS Breckerfeld M 4572 2 4 3 : 0 4 
3 31 Wienecke, Mario M 4570 3 4 4 : 3 1 
4 34 Kotz, Peter M 4569 4 4 5 : 3 7 
5 43 Papert, Guido M 4569 5 4 6 : 4 2 
6 40 Garbe, Markus TuS Breckerfeld M 4572 6 4 6 : 4 7 T2
7 12 Walter, Sven M 4572 7 4 7 : 1 9 
8 50 Knöller, Andreas M 4571 8 5 0 : 5 8 

28. Cross&Quer  am  30.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 26 Colombo, Petra W 4573 1 5 7 : 4 2 
2 25 Konarski, Michaela W 4573 2 1 : 1 2 : 3 0 

28. Cross&Quer  am  30.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 52 Schulz, Michael M 5068 1 5 7 : 2 4 
2 36 Fahnemann, Klaus M 5066 2 1 : 0 0 : 2 9 T3
3 49 Traugott, Bitzer LSV Halver M 5067 3 1 : 0 4 : 0 8 
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28. Cross&Quer  am  30.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 21 Rosemann, Kerstin W 5066 1 4 4 : 4 5 
2 16 Hensberg, Heike W 5068 2 4 7 : 1 6 
3 53 Beer-Gärtner, Birgit W 5066 3 4 8 : 0 6 
4 2 Roß, Martina TuS Friesen W 5064 4 5 9 : 0 1 

28. Cross&Quer  am  30.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 29 Schlütter, Tim Team Löwe M 5560 1 4 7 : 3 1 
2 30 Gang, Walter Turboschnecken M 5560 2 4 9 : 2 3 
3 14 Cisnik, Dieter M 5559 3 5 1 : 2 6 
4 58 Dumke, Arno M 5560 4 5 1 : 4 5 
5 41 Seyfried, Peter TuS Oberbrügge 1870 e.V. M 5562 5 5 2 : 0 8 T4
6 45 Depping, Siegfried-Georg FV Telefonseelsorge Hagen-M M 5561 6 5 3 : 5 3 

28. Cross&Quer  am  30.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 15 Wache, Bärbel TuS Borkum W 5559 1 4 7 : 4 9 
2 28 Vesper, Carmen Team Löwe W 5563 2 5 3 : 2 4 

28. Cross&Quer  am  30.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 27 Ruppert, Peter M 6054 1 5 7 : 0 2 

28. Cross&Quer  am  30.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 10 Schulte, Gudrun TSG Valbert 1894 W 6054 1 5 0 : 2 5 
2 9 Bialuschewski, Christa W 6054 2 5 3 : 3 7 

28. Cross&Quer  am  30.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 19 Steinhauer, Ulrich Sprintis Plettenberg M 6553 1 4 5 : 2 6 
2 48 Beier, Thomas TSG Wehberg M 6552 2 5 4 : 4 7 
3 17 Besler, Karl-Heinz TuS Breckerfeld M 6550 3 1 : 0 3 : 4 9 T2
4 22 Penz, Manfred M 6549 4 1 : 3 0 : 5 5 
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28. Cross&Quer  am  30.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 39 Paschek, Jürgen LGHS M 7045 1 5 8 : 4 3 

28. Cross&Quer  am  30.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Walker
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 44 Vogt, Thomas Walker22 1 1 : 0 3 : 3 2 
2 38 Matton, Dieter TuS Oberbrügge 1870 e.V. Walker22 2 1 : 0 9 : 1 6 
3 6 Seidel, Daniel TuS Oberbrügge 1870 e.V. Walker22 3 1 : 2 0 : 2 2 
4 59 Tewes, Ulrich Walker22 4 1 : 2 0 : 5 1 

28. Cross&Quer  am  30.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Walkerin
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 56 Högger, Celina TuS Oberbrügge 1870 e.V. CQWW22 1 1 : 2 0 : 2 0 
2 57 Högger, Nicole TuS Oberbrügge 1870 e.V. CQWW22 2 1 : 2 0 : 5 0 
3 51 Scharenberg, Kristina Vfl Fröndenberg CQWW22 3 1 : 2 2 : 3 5 
4 42 Waimann, Edda CQWW22 4 1 : 3 1 : 5 4 
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